Part # Description

1) 940-365 Neoceram flush glass
316-010 Door Frame

2) 316-066 Bottom Cover NG/ LP

3) 316-525 Burner Assembly -NG

4) 316-574/P Valve Assembly -NG
316-576/P Valve Assembly-LP

6) 911-024  Valve 820 (not shown)

7) 911-006  Pilot Assembly - NG
911-007  Pilot Assembly - LP

8) 316-064  Pilot Shield

9) 904-641  Orifice # 50 (NG)

904-557  Orifice # 57 (LP)
10) 316-917 Fan (optional)

Regency Horizon™ HZ30E Gas Fireplace

MAIN ASSEMBLY

316-008F
316-018F
596-047F
316-060
316-061
316-063
316-055
316-056F
316-053
911-012
911-015
910-572

910-882

918-880

PARTS LIST

Top Relief Plate
Flue Restrictor Plate
Relief plate door
Gasket Valve Tray
Gasket Valve Access Plate
Gasket Relief Door
Top nailing strip
Side nailing strip
Panel Clip

Ignition Board

Wire Harness
Receiver Sit GTM

Wire (Valve to Burner ON/OFF)

Manual




PARTS LIST

10)

11)

Part #

316-908

316-954
316-956
316-957

316-934
316-936
316-947

316-944
316-946
316-947

316-951
316-953
316-955

ACCESSORIES

Description
Black Enamel Inner Panels

Faceplate Black
Faceplate Sunset Bronze
Faceplate Brushed Stainless

Quter Door Frame Black
Outer Door Frame Sunset Bronze
Quter Door Frame Stainless

Inner Door Frame Black
Inner Door Frame Sunset Bronze
Inner Door Frame Stainless

Verona Glass Surround Pure Black
Verona Glass Surround Classic Grey
Verona Glass Surround Chocolate Brown

Part #

946-700
946-702

1 pound

946-675
946-676
946-677
946-678

946-672
946-674
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Description

GT Remote Control
GTMF Remote Control

bag of glass crystals

Black Reflective Crystals
Copper Crystals

Starfire Crystals

Cobalt Blue Crystals

Natural River Pebbles
Ceramic Spa Stones
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